1Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. PSE-21GQ-0043B
Product specifications are as of January 2020. They are subject to change without notice.
Feature and Structure
✓ Small size
2.0mm x 1.6mm for 16 to 50MHz
✓ Economical & Robust Design
Simple structure using Murata’s
proven package technology

Freq. Tolerance
(ppm max.)
Frequency
Shift By Temp.
(ppm max.)
ESR
(ohm max.)
Frequency
Aging
(ppm/Y)
Load
Capacit
ance
(pF)
XRCGB_F_S
XRCGB24M000FFS1AR0 24.0000 ±8
±12
（-30 ～ +85℃）
70
±2
6.0
XRCGB26M000F1S1AR0 26.0000
±10
±10
（-30 ～ +85℃）
60
XRCGB32M000F1S1AR0 32.0000 50
XRCGB37M400F1S1AR0 37.4000
60
XRCGB38M400F1S1AR0 38.4000
XRCGB40M000F1S1AR0 40.0000 50
XRCGB24M000F1SBAR0 24.0000
±20
（-40 ～ +105℃）
70
XRCGB26M000F1SBAR0 26.0000 60
XRCGB32M000F1SBAR0 32.0000 50
XRCGB37M400F1S2FR0 37.4000
60
XRCGB38M400F1S2FR0 38.4000
XRCGB40M000F1S2FR0 40.0000 50
XRCGB_F_N XRCGB16M000FXN00R0 16.0000
±40(Total)
（-30 ～ +85℃）
200
±5
XRCGB_F_P
XRCGB24M000F2P00R0 24.0000 ±20
±20
（-30 ～ +85℃）
150
XRCGB25M000F2P00R0 25.0000
±20
±20
（-30 ～ +85℃）
XRCGB26M000F2P00R0 26.0000
XRCGB27M000F2P00R0 27.0000
XRCGB27M120F2P00R0 27.1200
XRCGB30M000F2P00R0 30.0000
100XRCGB31M250F2P00R0 31.2500
XRCGB32M000F2P00R0 32.0000
XRCGB_F_M
XRCGB24M576F3M00R0 24.5760 ±30
±40
（-30 ～ +85℃)
150
XRCGB33M868F4M00R0 33.8688
±45
±40
（-30 ～ +85℃）
100
XRCGB40M000F4M00R0 40.0000